Schedule E)	PAGE 1 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	ed on May / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr	11 02 2018 Amount
Ste 550	
City State Zip Code	806.93
Arlington VA 22203-1627	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z0WZ4  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Literature - Production, Printing and Shipping  Category/ Type  004	11 02 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought:
Cockburn, Leslie, , ,	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Dis 201	bursement For:  Primary  General  8 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr	11 02 2018
Ste 550	Amount
City State Zip Code	1977.17
Arlington VA 22203-1627	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0X02  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Literature - Production, Printing and Shipping  Category/ Type  004	11 / 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought: House District:
Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Dis 20	Sbursement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2784.10
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date	11 03 2018

Schedule E)	PAGE 2 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Deliver Strategies, LLC	11 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr	Amount
Ste 550	
City State Zip Code	238.50
	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0X10 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Literature - Production, Printing and Shipping  Category/ Type  004	11 02 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought:
Spanherger Abigail	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbur 20611.06	sement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	11 02 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	30568.81
	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0X28 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Category/ Type  004	11 02 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office	Sought: House District:
Nelson Bill	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbur 2018	rsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	30807.31
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 11	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
- 0	

Schedule E)	PAGE 3 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	/ / D = D / Y = Y = Y
For Our Future Action Fund	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Amount	02 2018
Ste 900	
	30568.81 ion ID : VSG8M9Z0X36 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,  Scott, Rick, , ,  President	Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For 2018  Other	or: Primary <b>X</b> General r (specify) ▶
For Our Future Action Fund	
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Amount	02 2018
Ste 900	
	7116.33 on ID : VSG8M9Z0X44
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Category/ Type  004	Disbursement or Obligation  M  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District:
Heller, Dean, , ,	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For 2018  Othe	or:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	37685.14
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 7 1
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in coop with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends rep	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	11 02 2018
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	32678.75
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z0X51 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Category/ Type  004	M 11 / 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , , Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 465741.60	Disbursement For:  Primary  General  2018
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	11 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	5556.88
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0X69  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Category/ Type  004	11 / 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought:  House District: 08
Cartwright, Matt, , ,	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 24342.37	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2018 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	▶ 38235.63
(b) CURTOTAL of Unitersized Independent Funerality	1111111111
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Data	te 11 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
g	

# 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	icatic Ly				FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	E OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC I	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
FO	r Our Future			С	C00620971
Chec	ck if <b>x</b> 24-hour report 48-hour report <b>x</b> New report	ort Amends rep	ort filed	on M M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date of Publ	lic Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			M M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
1	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			Amount	
(		Zip Code			52504.93
	Washington DC	20005-3425			n ID : VSG8M9Z0X77 pursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6	Category/ Type 004	4	11 11	02 / 2018
Ī	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office	Sought:	House District:
	Casey, Robert, P, , Jr.	Oppose		President	Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	353543.20	Disbu 2018	orsement For:	Primary <b>X</b> General specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund				olic Distribution/Dissemination    O2
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900			Amount	
	City State	Zip Code			2040.58
_	Washington DC	20005-3425			ID: VSG8M9Z0X85 bursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6	Category/ Type 004		11 M	02 / 2018
1	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office	e Sought:	<b>✗</b> House District:05
	Cockburn, Leslie, , ,	Oppose		-	Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	36614.48	Disbu 2018		Primary <b>✗</b> General specify) ▶
(a	substotal of Itemized Independent Expenditures		···· <b>&gt;</b>		54545.51
(b	o) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		···· <b>▶</b>		7
(c	e) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		···· <b>&gt;</b>		7
wi	nder penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures ith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized arty committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,  [Electroni	ically Filed] Dat	te 1	M / D D	2018
	Signature				
				<b>4</b>	

PAGE 5

OF

12

Schedule E)	PAGE 6 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	11 02 2018 Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code	4999.98
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z0X93 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Category/ Type 004	11 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate  Support  Office	e Sought: X House District: 04
Dean, Madeleine, , ,	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2018	orsement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	11 02 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	14644.00
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0XA1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6 Category/ Type 004	11 02 / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought:  House District:04
Horsford, Steven, Alexzander, , Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2018	orsement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	19643.98
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eithe party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date   Signature  ☐ Signature	1 03 2018

Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Am	nends report filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	11 02 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code	3850.62
Washington DC 20005-3425	5 Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z0XB9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
Koing Timethy Michael	Oppose President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 76058.48	Disbursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General 2018 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	12946.86
Washington DC 20005-3429	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0XC7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:    House District: 17
Lemb Coner	Oppose President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 66799.81	Disbursement For: Primary    General  Other (specify)
•	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	16797.48
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported he with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee of party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 11 03 2018
Signaturo	

Schedule E)	PAGE 8 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	d on May / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	11 02 2018 Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code	2902.88
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z0XD5  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Category/ Type  004	11 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: X House District: 03
Lee, Susie, , ,	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disb 2018	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	Tunount
City State Zip Code	3742.14
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0XE3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Category/ Type  004	11 / 02 / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: X House District: 05
Scanlon, Mary Gay, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disb 2019	ursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	6645.02
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not me with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	11 03 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Organizatio	

#### 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	71101120	PAGE 9 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New re	port Amends report	filed on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		11 02 2018 Amount
Ste 900		
City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20005-3425	8959.72  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z0XF0
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6	Category/ Type 004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support C	Office Sought:    House District: 10
Scott, George, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For:  Primary  General    Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  11 02 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount
Ste 900		
City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0XG8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6	Category/ Type 004	11 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support 0	Office Sought:   M House District: 07
Spanberger, Abigail, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	)	9971.44
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	nically Filed] Date	11 03 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	'	

Full Name of Payee For Our Future    Full Name of Payee For Our Future   Amends report   Amend	12 4/48
Check if  24-hour report  48-hour report	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900  City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Name of Federal Candidate Wild, Susan, ,	
For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900  City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Name of Federal Candidate Wild, Susan, , Oppose  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW  Amount	Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900  City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Name of Federal Candidate  Wild, Susan, , , Oppose President Senate State:  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW  Amount  Amount  Amount  Amount  Amount  Amount	Y Y
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Name of Federal Candidate Wild, Susan, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0XH6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID : VSG8M9Z0XH6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Oppose  Fresident Senate State:  Disbursement For: Primary X 0 2018  Other (specify) ▶  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemin  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW  Amount	8
Washington  DC  20005-3425  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z0XH6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Name of Federal Candidate  Wild, Susan, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address  1411 K St NW  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z0XH6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Office Sought:  X Support Office Sought: X House District: Oppose President Senate State:  Disbursement For: Primary  X Other (specify)  Date of Public Distribution/Disseming of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address  1411 K St NW  Amount	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Name of Federal Candidate  Wild, Susan, , ,  Category/ Type  Office Sought:  Wild, Susan, , ,  Oppose  President  Senate State:  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee  For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address  1411 K St NW  Category/ Type  Od4  11  O2  Y  Y  Y  O2  Amount	.79
Wild, Susan, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address  1411 K St NW  Support Office Sought  Disbursement For: Primary  2018  Other (specify)  Date of Public Distribution/Disseming  11  Oz  Amount	8
Wild, Susan, , ,   Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address  1411 K St NW  Oppose  President Senate State:  Disbursement For: Primary 2018  Other (specify) ▶  Date of Public Distribution/Disseming 11  O2  Amount	07
Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address  1411 K St NW  2018  Other (specify) ▶  Date of Public Distribution/Disseming  11  Oz  Amount	PA
For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address 1411 K St NW  Amount	General
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW  Amount	ation
Amount	8
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code 9974  Washington DC 20005-3425  Transaction ID: VSG8M9Z0XJ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Durnage of Evnanditure	Y
Name of Federal Candidate  Support Office Sought: House District:	
Barletta, Lou, , , President X Senate State:	PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For: Primary   2018  Other (specify) ▶	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	82
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 11 03 2018	

Schedule E)	PAGE 11 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	/ D D / Y D Y Y D Y
For Our Future Action Fund	iblic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Amount	02 2018
Ste 900	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	226.73 on ID: VSG8M9Z0XK2 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Category/ Type  004	02 / V Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	₩ House District: 05
Riggleman, Denver, Lee, ,  Riggleman, Denver, Lee, ,  President	Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For 2018  Other	r: Primary <b>x</b> General (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	02 2016
Ste 900	
	427.85 n ID : VSG8M9Z0XM0 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Category/ Type  004  11	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District:
Stewart, Corey, Alan, , President	Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For 2018  Other	r: Primary <b>X</b> General (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	654.58
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in coope with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , ,   [Electronically Filed] Date 11 03	

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	ENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	02 2018
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code	112.41
Date of Disburs	D: VSG8M9Z0XN8 sement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 11/2-11/6  Category/ Type  004	02 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District: 07
Brat, David, Alan, ,	Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For:  2018  Other (specific	Primary <b>✗</b> General cify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address  Amount	
City State Zip Code	7
Purpose of Expenditure  Category/ Type  Date of Disburs	sement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate  Support Office Sought: Oppose President	House District:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For:  Other (spe	Primary General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	112.41
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	233487.42
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperatio with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the report party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 11 03	2018